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	Board Position
	First Name
	Last Name
	Cell #
	Email

	President
	Rusty
	Niles
	336-995-1428
	rustyniles@yahoo.com

	Vice President Baseball
	Bubba
	Smith
	336-870-2228
	bubsclub@yahoo.com

	League Secretary
	Bryan
	Bowman
	336-253-1688
	bbowman20@gmail.com

	Treasurer
	Rich
	Davis
	336-416-0463
	richmondedavis@yahoo.com

	Player Agent
	Shawn 
	Cofer
	336-830-6824
	scofer@triad.rr.com

	Umpire in Chief
	Alan
	Mosher
	336-575-3751

	alan.mosher@yahoo.com

	VP Signs/Sponsors
	Scott
	Clements
	336-580-1288
	sclements@31dodge.com

	Fund Raising Coordinator
	Mike
	Forsyth
	336-971-3975
	mike_forsyth@ml.com

	Grounds/Facility Manager
	Bud

	Lambert

	336-500-1831
	blambert@carolinacat.com


	Information Officer
	Michael
	Haynes
	336-970-7081
	mwhaynes@gmail.com

	Coaching Coordinator
	Scott
	Youmans
	336-312-4689
	syoumans@smeinc.com

	
	
	
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Concessions Director
	Kim
	Smith
	336-577-6545
	kimsmith1988@yahoo.com

	Safety Officer
	Jason
	Stutzman
	336-937-5498
	 jstutzman21@gmail.com

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	VP Machine Pitch
	Drew
	Carraway
	336-601-6513
	drewcarraway@yahoo.com

	VP Minors Baseball
	Lance
	Casale
	336-687-6557
	lancecasale@hotmail.com

	VP Majors Baseball
	Stephen
	Gales
	336-587-6315
	stephengales61@yahoo.com

	VP Jr/Sr/Intermediate
	Barry
	Newcomb
	336-462-1949
	bnewcomb@davieconstruction.com

	VP Softball
	Rusty
	Niles
	336-995-1428
	rustyniles@yahoo.com

	Equipment Manager
	Chad
	Delp
	336-413-8440
	chad@chaddelp.com
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